
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 31, 2018

2307333

174.67

153

375

198.26

117

342

222.35

104

493

225.41

90

333

293.70

70

372

312.75

60

59

307.91

47

1974Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 29, 2018

451203

155.62

122

54

181.78

113

34

216.28

99

80

219.89

85

41

220.50

68

20

251.11

54

19

238.64

43

248Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

December 27, 2018

1608

161.25

124

52

200.49

127

89

229.78

102

06

230.00

77

5

280.00

59

0152Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 27, 2018

16013

161.82

167

4

175.00

136

34

212.47

102

54

245.05

89

39

266.15

70

13

263.25

60

3

255.00

47

147Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

December 19, 2018

7006

108.20

187

9

214.80

98

4

185.20

90

21

247.29

69

23

191.10

58

7

194.79

44

70Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 19, 2018

93

148.93

148

001

200.00

80

5

233.00

76

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 19, 2018

7158

166.06

121

01

180.00

98

1

230.00

88

6

234.81

73

05

138.96

40

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 18, 2018

2800008

270.10

67

8

234.20

60

12

218.99

43

28Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 18, 2018

110042

201.90

112

16

185.47

101

14

181.07

85

9

206.67

74

25

294.76

58

4

262.50

43

110Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 18, 2018

16000010

230.29

75

6

237.30

59

016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 10, 2018

101

180.00

110

000001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


